
• HISTO CU~ 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! BestTm Ga(! Diff Total Tm Make 
1 62 Peter Peckary AUT FH-4 10 2:04.220 24:01.260 Dallara 
2 15 Roman Pöllinger AUT FH-4 10 2:06.053 4.825 4.825 24:06.085 Dallara 
3 10 Thilo Krichbaum GER FH-4 10 2:03.588 9.035 13.860 24:15.120 Dallara 
4 13 Olristian Windischberger AUT FH-4 10 2:14.546 7.458 21.318 24:22.578 Martini Formel 
5 36 Lukas Sturm AUT FH-4 10 2:15.782 6.301 27.619 24:28.879 DAUARA 
6 35 Günther Sturm AUT FH-3 10 2:22.276 1:13.697 1:41.316 25:42.576 REYNARD 
7 12 Franz Altmann AUT FH-3 10 2:21.801 0.171 1:41.487 25:42.747 Opel 
8 210 Ingo Strolz AUT FH-G 10 2:25.761 9.649 1:51.136 25:52.396 Lola 
9 7 Günter Ledl AUT FH-5 10 2:26.549 5.942 1:57.078 25:58.338 Dallara-Abartt 

10 146 Franz Benczak AUT FH-lS 10 2:29.181 6.787 2:03.865 26:05.125 Formel König 
11 18 Thomas Matzelberger AUT FH-5 10 2:32.015 8.060 2:11.925 26:13.185 Cooper 

Not classified 
DNF 76 Otto Flum AUT FH-3 4 2:14.256 DNF 9:08.424 Reynard 
DNS 65 Kar1 Neumayer AUT FH-4 DNS Dallara 

Margin of Vic:tory Avg.S~ Bestlap_Tm BestSpeed Bestlap by 
4.825 147.921 2:03.588 172.502 10 - Thilo Krichbaum 
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Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps BestTm Gap Diff Total Tm Make 

FH-1S 
1 146 Franz Benczak AUT FH-1S 10 2:29.181 26:05.125 Fonnel König 

FH-3 
1 35 Günther Stunn AUT FH-3 10 2:22.276 25:42.576 REYNARD 
2 12 Franz Altmann AUT FH-3 10 2:21.801 0.171 0.171 25:42.747 Opel 

Not classlfied 
DNF 76 Otto Flum AUT FH-3 4 2:14.256 DNF 9:08.424 Reynard 

FH-4 
1 62 -Peter Peckary AUT- FH-4 10 -2:04.220 - 24:01.260 -Dallara 
2 15 Roman Pöllinger AUT FH-4 10 2:06.053 4.825 4.825 24:06.085 Dallara 
3 10 Thilo Krichbaum GER FH-4 10 2:03.588 9.035 13.860 24:15.120 Dallara 
4 13 O,ristian Windischberger AUT FH-4 10 2:14.546 7.458 21.318 24:22.578 Martini Foonel 
5 36 Lukas Stunn AUT FH-4 10 2:15.782 6.301 27.619 24:28.879 DAllARA 

Not classlfied 
DNS 65 Karf Neumayer AUT FH-4 DNS Dallara 

FH-5 
1 7 Günter Ledl AUT FH-5 10 2:26.549 25:58.338 Dallara-Abartt 
2 18 Thomas Matzelberger AUT FH-5 10 2:32.015 14.847 14.847 26:13.185 Cooper 

FH-G 
1 210 Ingo Strolz AUT FH-G 10 2:25.761 25:52.396 Lola 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Best Speed BestLap by 
4.825 147.921 172.502 10 - Thilo Krichbaum 
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